
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA ON REPLAY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 DECEMBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED CAT NO.

7R/E

446

1 WISH YOU WERE HERE (50TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION) Pink Floyd1 <P>7 88875170922

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

2

10

1

8

3

4

20

6

NEW

7

5

24

18

14

9

12

11

16

17

15

19

31

NEW

22

27

36

23

21

26

25

50

13

43

28

29

30

45

47

33

34

32

41

44

NEW

35

49

42

R/E

40 1

CHRISTMAS

USB

THE FAME

GRACE

SOS

RUMOURS

(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY? (30TH ANNIVER…

AM

THAT'S THE SPIRIT (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

SOUR

STICK SEASON

OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017

FOLKLORE

1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

THE RISE AND FALL OF A MIDWEST PRINCESS

GOOD GIRL GONE BAD

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

LOVER

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

GRADUATION

GUTS

REPUTATION

THINK LATER

TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION

÷

MIDNIGHTS

METEORA

DIVINELY UNINSPIRED TO A HELLISH EXTENT

THRILLER

ONE THING AT A TIME

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)

BORN THIS WAY

GET RICH OR DIE TRYIN'

DOO-WOPS & HOOLIGANS

HYBRID THEORY (20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

DUA LIPA

PURE HEROINE

IGOR

HOZIER (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

DAMN.

IN RAINBOWS

STARBOY

CALIFORNICATION

FRUITCAKE

FUTURE NOSTALGIA (5TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

THE EMINEM SHOW

WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

NEVERMIND

Michael Bublé

Fred Again..

Lady Gaga

Jeff Buckley

SZA

Fleetwood Mac

Oasis

Arctic Monkeys

Bring Me The Horizon

Olivia Rodrigo

Noah Kahan

Radiohead

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Chappell Roan

Rihanna

Luke Combs

Taylor Swift

Billie Eilish

Kanye West

Olivia Rodrigo

Taylor Swift

Tate McRae

Katy Perry

Ed Sheeran

Taylor Swift

Linkin Park

Lewis Capaldi

Michael Jackson

Morgan Wallen

Pink Floyd

Lady Gaga

50 Cent

Bruno Mars

Linkin Park

Dua Lipa

Lorde

Tyler, The Creator

Hozier

Kendrick Lamar

Radiohead

The Weeknd

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Sabrina Carpenter

Dua Lipa

Eminem

Luke Combs

Taylor Swift

<P>5Nirvana

<D>2

<P>6

<P>8

<P>2

<P>13

<P>8

<P>2

<P>

<P>4

<G>

<P>

<P>3

<P>3

<G>

<P>8

<P>3

<P>4

<P>5

<P>3

<P>

<P>6

<G>

<P>7

<D>

<P>3

<P>4

<P>

<P>17

<P>2

<P>14

<P>3

<P>2

<P>8

<P>5

<P>

<P>4

<P>

<P>2

<P>3

<G>

<P>3

<P>8

<P>2

<D>2

<P>2

<P>2

1

3

1

5

1

1

1

1

10

1

3

1

2

10

7

5

1

1

1

11

8

1

24

1

1

4

2

2

4

3

1

13

14

1

1

3

5

1

2

8

21

2

10

45

1

1

1

5

100

4

312

54

53

540

29

321

1

134

61

29

177

7

12

268

341

225

246

154

14

318

1

502

354

56

91

195

56

41

89

2

55

412

144

295

67

121

102

190

11

251

64

1

186

346

210

67

9362494697

5054197957161

1781425

19658820471

19658779211

8122796778

5051961073164

3747478

88875136072

B003378402

4851897

XLDA781

3503795

245597658

5835440

1771728

19075829282

7792868

B002972702

602517629943

5816372

3003310

19658866441

0818536

9029585903

2445790098

9362484442

7747307

5044222000

B003757002

19658713461

2771838

4935442

7567891215

9362477552

9029555948

3751900

G010004091543B

88843099962

5760871

XLCD324

5727592

9362473862

5878039

9029528610

4932902

19075956872

B003450402

2777908

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




