

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA ON REPLAY ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 22 DECEMBER, 2025

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	CAT NO.
1	R/E	7	1	WISH YOU WERE HERE (50TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Pink Floyd	<P>7	88875170922
2	2	100	1	CHRISTMAS	Michael Bublé	<D>2	9362494697
3	10	4	3	USB	Fred Again..		5054197957161
4	1	312	1	THE FAME	Lady Gaga	<P>6	1781425
5	8	54	5	GRACE	Jeff Buckley	<P>8	19658820471
6	3	53	1	SOS	SZA	<P>2	19658779211
7	4	540	1	RUMOURS	Fleetwood Mac	<P>13	8122796778
8	20	29	1	(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY? (30TH ANNIVER...	Oasis	<P>8	5051961073164
9	6	321	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys	<P>2	3747478
10	NEW	1	10	THAT'S THE SPIRIT (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Bring Me The Horizon	<P>	88875136072
11	7	134	1	SOUR	Olivia Rodrigo	<P>4	8003378402
12	5	61	3	STICK SEASON	Noah Kahan	<G>	4851897
13	24	29	1	OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017	Radiohead	<P>	XLDA781
14	18	177	2	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	<P>3	3503795
15	14	7	10	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	<P>3	245597658
16	9	12	7	THE RISE AND FALL OF A MIDWEST PRINCESS	Chappell Roan	<G>	5835440
17	12	268	5	GOOD GIRL GONE BAD	Rihanna	<P>8	1771728
18	11	341	1	THIS ONE'S FOR YOU	Luke Combs	<P>3	19075829282
19	16	225	1	LOVER	Taylor Swift	<P>4	7792868
20	17	246	1	WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?	Billie Eilish	<P>5	8002972702
21	15	154	11	GRADUATION	Kanye West	<P>3	602517629943
22	19	14	8	GUTS	Olivia Rodrigo	<P>	5816372
23	31	318	1	REPUTATION	Taylor Swift	<P>6	3003310
24	NEW	1	24	THINK LATER	Tate McRae	<G>	19658866441
25	22	502	1	TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION	Katy Perry	<P>7	0818536
26	27	354	1	÷	Ed Sheeran	<D>	9029585903
27	36	56	4	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	<P>3	2445790098
28	23	91	2	METEORA	Linkin Park	<P>4	9362484442
29	21	195	2	DIVINELY UNINSPIRED TO A HELLISH EXTENT	Lewis Capaldi	<P>	7747307
30	26	56	4	THRILLER	Michael Jackson	<P>17	5044222000
31	25	41	3	ONE THING AT A TIME	Morgan Wallen	<P>2	8003757002
32	50	89	1	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)	Pink Floyd	<P>14	19658713461
33	13	2	13	BORN THIS WAY	Lady Gaga	<P>3	2771838
34	43	55	14	GET RICH OR DIE TRYIN'	50 Cent	<P>2	4935442
35	28	412	1	DOO-WOPS & HOOLIGANS	Bruno Mars	<P>8	7567891215
36	29	144	1	HYBRID THEORY (20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Linkin Park	<P>5	9362477552
37	30	295	3	DUA LIPA	Dua Lipa	<P>	9029555948
38	45	67	5	PURE HEROINE	Lorde	<P>4	3751900
39	47	121	1	IGOR	Tyler, The Creator	<P>	G010004091543B
40	33	102	2	HOZIER (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Hozier	<P>2	88843099962
41	34	190	8	DAMN.	Kendrick Lamar	<P>3	5760871
42	32	11	21	IN RAINBOWS	Radiohead	<G>	XLCD324
43	41	251	2	STARBOY	The Weeknd	<P>3	5727592
44	44	64	10	CALIFORNICATION	Red Hot Chili Peppers	<P>8	9362473862
45	NEW	1	45	FRUITCAKE	Sabrina Carpenter		5878039
46	35	186	1	FUTURE NOSTALGIA (5TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Dua Lipa	<P>2	9029528610
47	49	346	1	THE EMINEM SHOW	Eminem	<D>2	4932902
48	42	210	1	WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET	Luke Combs	<P>2	19075956872
49	R/E	67	5	RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	<P>2	8003450402
50	40	446	1	NEVERMIND	Nirvana	<P>5	2777908

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.

ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA. 'ARIA', 'ARIA CHARTS', the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.